NR_key_name:
SendTo:

CopyTo:
DisplayBlindCopyTo:
BlindCopyTo:

From:
DisplayFromDomain:
DisplayDate:
DisplayDate_Time:
ComposedDate:

ComposedDate_Time:

Subject:

Body:

recstat:
DeliveryPriority:
DeliveryReport:
ReturnReceipt:
Categories:

Database Created by The Black Vault - http://www.theblackvault.com

23B7693E2A4E9016852561FFO06ESAOB
CN=Tom Samoluk/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=Anne Buttimer/O=ARRB

07/20/1995

4:09:05 PM

07/20/1995

4:07:23 PM

Gary Raymond affidavit, Connick Press Conference tape

David mentioned you have a copy of the affidavit. I'm leaving early today but will be in at 7:15 in the morning.
Will you please leave both on my desk so | can look at them early tomorrow? Thanks.
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